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100m Rollstuhl, Männer 10.05.2025 / 13:05
Zeitlauf 1 von 2 Wind: -0.7m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 285 Russom Matiwos 2003 SUI RC Basel 16.98 SB
2 283 Hermann Eskil 2006 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 17.68 SB
3 286 Siegenthaler Silvan 2007 SUI RC Bern 17.69 SB
4 280 Bösch Beat 1971 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 18.24 SB
5 287 Studer Dario 2003 SUI RC Solothurn 18.64 SB

aW 289 Mussinelli Licia 2000 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 17.08 SB

100m Rollstuhl, Männer 10.05.2025 / 13:07
Zeitlauf 2 von 2 Wind: -0.6m/s

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 284 Kappeler Fabian 2007 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 18.81 SB
2 281 Estermann Frederik 2011 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 19.18 SB
3 282 Harder Tim 2002 SUI RC ZH 19.72 SB
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400m Rollstuhl, Männer 10.05.2025 / 14:35
Zeitlauf 1 von 2

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 285 Russom Matiwos 2003 SUI RC Basel 56.94 SB
2 283 Hermann Eskil 2006 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 60.29 SB
3 286 Siegenthaler Silvan 2007 SUI RC Bern 62.64 SB
4 287 Studer Dario 2003 SUI RC Solothurn 63.44 SB

400m Rollstuhl, Männer 10.05.2025 / 14:37
Zeitlauf 2 von 2

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 284 Kappeler Fabian 2007 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 66.99 SB
2 280 Bösch Beat 1971 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 69.15 SB
3 281 Estermann Frederik 2011 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 73.07 SB
4 282 Harder Tim 2002 SUI RC ZH 79.07 SB
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400m Rollstuhl, Frauen 10.05.2025 / 14:30
Zeitlauf

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 289 Mussinelli Licia 2000 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 57.69 SB
2 288 Eachus Patricia 1989 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 58.08 SB
3 290 Schultis Lisa 1997 SUI RC Solothurn 59.84 SB
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800m Rollstuhl, Männer 10.05.2025 / 16:10
Zeitlauf

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 285 Russom Matiwos 2003 SUI RC Basel 1:57.64 SB
2 283 Hermann Eskil 2006 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 2:08.49 SB
3 287 Studer Dario 2003 SUI RC Solothurn 2:09.62 SB
4 286 Siegenthaler Silvan 2007 SUI RC Bern 2:10.40 SB
5 284 Kappeler Fabian 2007 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 2:16.73 SB
6 281 Estermann Frederik 2011 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 2:39.31 SB
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800m Rollstuhl, Frauen 10.05.2025 / 16:00
Zeitlauf

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 288 Eachus Patricia 1989 SUI RC Zentralschweiz 1:57.83 SB
2 290 Schultis Lisa 1997 SUI RC Solothurn 1:58.84 SB


